Verolanuova 21 06 20

LOMMX025
Pos Num
1 33
2 222
3 922
4 336
5 380
6 513
7 200
8 324
9 241
10 470
11 425

Pilota FR Cat.

BARBIERI Stefano

GERVASIO Filippo

GASPARI Nicolo® FR
RIZZI Leonardo

PIAZZA Massimiliano

PATRIARCA Andrea

ROSSONI Marco

CHIODA Eros

CONFALONIERI Luca

RIGAMONTI Andrea

ZANAGLIO Luca

© MGMTiming

Campionato Regionale Lombardia
Verolanuova 21 Giugno 2020

125 - Classifica di Giornata Senior

Motoclub

Verolese

Verolese

Gaerne

Mx Garda Lake

Somma Lombardo

Brivio Roberto Lavelli
Associazione Motociclistica Cre
Sebino

Parini

Parini

Mx Garda Lake

Esposto ore: 16:48

Verolanuova, domenica 21 giugno 2020

Moto

KT™M

KT™M

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KT™M

KT™M

KTM
Yamaha

Yamaha

S1

250

180

210

150

160

140

145

135

130

122

126

S2

250

210

180

160

150

145

140

135

130

126

122

magmbimirng
Totale

500
390
390
310
310
285
285
270
260
248

248

1/1



